AP2-DT-5000-C
2-channel
desktop unit shown
with
5000mW probe
Accessories Included: Travel bag, 12V DC Adapter, Operation
Manual, 2 pair of Laser Safety Goggles, 1 Probe Cable, Laser
Tutorial DVD, Light & Laser Therapy: Clinical Procedures Book

E-MAIL:_ ______________________________________________
SALES REP:______________________ QUOTE:_ __________________
Rev 01.26.21
CLASS IV COLD LASERS
APOLLO
CONTROL UNITS ONLY:
□	AP2-PT - Apollo AP2-PT Portable Control Unit
	 (Add a portable control unit to your existing desktop unit)
	 Power supply not included.
	 Qty_ _____
□	AP2-DT2 - 2 Channel Desktop Control Unit
	 (Add a desktop control unit to your existing portable unit)
	 Power supply not included.
	 Qty_ _____
PROBES ONLY:
□	AP2-5000-C - 5000mW Cluster Probe
* If probe is to be used with a previous
Desktop model there is a software
upgrade fee.
	 Compatible with: Desktop Unit
	 Qty_ _____
□	AP2-4000-C - 4000mW Cluster Probe
	 Compatible with: Desktop Unit
	 Qty_ _____
□	AP2-3000-C - 3000mW Cluster Probe
	 Compatible with: Desktop & Portable Units
	 Qty_ _____
□	AP2-500-S - 500mW Point Probe
	 Compatible with: Desktop & Portable Units
	 Qty_ _____
AP2-PT-3000-C
Portable unit shown

	AP2DT23000C: Off
	AP2DT24000C: Off
	AP2DT2500S: Off
	Qty:
	Qty_2:
	Qty_3:
	Qty_4:
	AP2PT3000C: Off
	AP2PT500S: Off
	Qty_5:
	Qty_6:
	AP2PT  Apollo AP2PT Portable Control Unit: Off
	AP2DT2  2 Channel Desktop Control Unit: Off
	Qty_7:
	Qty_8:
	AP25000C  5000mW Cluster Probe: Off
	AP24000C  4000mW Cluster Probe: Off
	AP23000C  3000mW Cluster Probe: Off
	Qty_9:
	Qty_10:
	Qty_11:
	AP2500S  500mW Point Probe: Off